JYSKE BANK A/S

JYSKE BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0010307958

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
532.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.09% (0.50)

DK0010307958
JYSK

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
4,581 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

532.00 DKK (181)
533.50 DKK (850)
532.00 DKK
534.50 DKK
529.50 DKK
532.00 DKK
532.1226 DKK
124,767
66,390,054.75
1,085
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594438,257594115,257595098,171496955,171635036,202356046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010307958&ID_NOTATION=10652969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0b65b0464ab377ea286c25f0371b2599f9c68413e3bb2be0eebb13b7c5ef5f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf9f6427fd1bc272d&time=1723931064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fca66183c6bdcd8727f910c018ac1ccb38c3236a8babfd21a3e61e224bff6630&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23dc104f945a1f4e6&time=1723931064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d08541bb4c756545ea4df4e36af789ca6e14e6132a349c6b49dcac7e7a774e7&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=701fe29cb36a227d8&time=1723931064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68d4d7a4fd030ca8f1d2855a8e211c2b2cbeef6b61646b8930cc546559becd61&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b024c31d35182dac&time=1723931064&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c809cc4e7ce5c209f507d6fd6f7ad0949033314a4e9ebbb023172140f1e9e12c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17714191db9f60948&time=1723931064&tool=RSC

JYSKE BANK A/S

Details
2024/08/16 17:20:00 5y
Price
532.50 DKK 600.00
Difference (] 0.09% (0.50) ”UM
General attributes 500.00 JM W b
ISIN DK0010307958 ﬂj IL M
Symbol JYSK :
I(E:xchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 400.00 M ; n‘*
urrency DKK J ,I
Sector Financial .I \ '
Security type Stock rﬁ! (
Market cap (m) 4,581 EUR 300.00 "'IM rr
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 “f‘ 51].
i iy
Market data 200.00 N|l L’LA
Bid (Bid size) 532.00 DKK (181)
Ask (Ask size) 533.50 DKK (850)
Open 532.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 534.50 DKK
Low 529.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 532.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 532.1226 DKK
Volume (pcs) 124,767
Trading volume 66,390,054.75 Price data
Number of trades 1,085 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 526.00 DKK (134,790)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 535.52 DKK (143,430)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 555.49 DKK (142,159)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 526.02 DKK (135,627)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 616.50 DKK (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) -0.65% +7.45% +64.30% YTD Low | date 475.60 DKK (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) -3.50 +36.90 +208.40 52 Weeks High | date 616.50 DKK (2024/04/09)
Beta 0.09 0.17 0.45 52 Weeks Low | date 461.90 DKK (2023/12/08)
Volatility 23.92 22.90 33.31
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 71.50 EUR 0.00 1
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27 70.95EUR 0.00 11
08/16
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 532.50 DKK 66.39 1,085
08/16
Munich 2024/ 08:09 71.35EUR 0.00 2
08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 530.25 DKK 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10652969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10669354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813260

JYSKE BANK A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
01/11

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

21:49 71.10 EUR

21:34 76.50 USD

19:31 70.90 EUR

21:43 71.50 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10666445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193930042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10668789

JYSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

& JYSKE BANK

Contact Details
JYSKE BANK A/S

Vestergade 8-16 - 8600 Silkeborg
Telefon: +45-89-89-89-89

Fax: +

E-mail: jyskebank@jyskebank.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Stensgaard Chairman of Managing

Morch Board

Niels Erik Member of Executive

Jakobsen Committee

Per Skovhus Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Schleidt Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Bligaard
Pedersen

Anker Laden-
Andersen

Bente Overgaard

Henriette Marianne
Hoffmann

Keld Norup

Marianne Lillevang
Jensen

Michael C.
Mariegaard

Per Schnack

Per Damborg
Skovhus

Rina Asmussen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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